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Potential Reimbursement CPT® Codes 

 

 
Assay/Biomarker 

Potential 

CPT Code 

Medicare 2023 
National Limit 

 

Myxovirus resistance protein A (MxA) 
 
 

 
C-reactive protein (CRP) 

86332 
 
 

 
86140 

$24.37 
 
 

 
$5.18 

CPT CODE DEFINITIONS 

 

86332 Immune complex assay, Immune complex measurement 

86140 Measurement C-reactive protein for detection of infection or inflammation 

 

Potential ICD-10® Codes 

 
J06.9 Acute upper respiratory infection, unspecified R06.82 Tachypn 

J22 Unspecified acute lower respiratory infection R06.89 Other 

R50.81 Fever presenting with conditions classified elsewhere R07.0 Pain in 

R50.9 Fever, unspecified R09.02 Hypoxe 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ea, not elsewhere classified 

abnormalities of breathing 

throat 

mia 

 

 

R04.2 

R05 

R06.00 

R06.02 

Hemoptysis 

Cough 

Dyspnea, unspecified 

Shortness of breath 

R09.1 

R09.3 

R09.81 

R09.82 

Pleurisy 

Abnormal sputum 

Nasal congestion 

Postnasal drip 

R06.03 Acute respiratory distress R09.89 Other specified symptoms and signs involving the 

R06.09 Other forms of dyspnea 
 circulatory and respiratory systems 

R06.1 Stridor 

R06.2 Wheezing 

R06.3 Periodic breathing 

R06.7 Sneezing 

COVID-19 Related ICD-10 Codes 

Z20.822  Contact with and (suspected) exposure to COVID-19 

Z11.52 Encounter for screening for COVID-19 

Z86.16 Personal history of COVID-19 

Z20.828  Contact with and (suspected) exposure to other viral 
communicable diseases 

 
The information provided is gathered from public sources and is provided here for illustrative purposes only. This information cannot cover all situations or all third-party payors’ rules 
or policies, nor can use of the information guarantee coverage or payment. This document makes no representations or warranties as to selecting codes for procedures or compliance 
with any other billing protocols or prerequisites. As with all claims, individual hospitals and physicians are responsible for exercising independent clinical judgment in selecting the codes 
that most accurately reflect a patient’s condition and the procedures performed. Laws, regulations, and policies concerning coding and payment are complex and subject to change. 
Physicians and hospitals should refer to current, complete, and authoritative publications, such as American Medical Association (AMA) CPT lists, Medicare transmittals, and third-party 
payor policies as the basis for selecting codes that describe care rendered to an individual patient, and may wish to contact individual Medicare contractors or other third-party insurers 
as needed. 


