

Potential Reimbursement CPT® Codes



\$5.18

Assay/Biomarker	Potential CPT Code	Medicare 2023 National Limit
Myxovirus resistance protein A (MxA)	86332	\$24.37

86140

CPT CODE DEFINITIONS

C-reactive protein (CRP)

86332 Immune complex assay, Immune complex measurement

86140 Measurement C-reactive protein for detection of infection or inflammation

Potential ICD-10® Codes

J06.9	Acute upper respiratory infection, unspecified	R06.82	Tachyr ea, not elsewhere classified		
J22	Unspecified acute lower respiratory infection	R06.89	Other Ibnormalities of breathing		
R50.81	Fever presenting with conditions classified elsewhere	R07.0	Pain in hroat		
R50.9	Fever, unspecified	R09.02	Hypox mia		
R04.2	Hemoptysis	R09.1	Pleurisy		
R05	Cough	R09.3	Abnormal sputum		
R06.00	Dyspnea, unspecified	R09.81	Nasal congestion		
R06.02	Shortness of breath	R09.82	Postnasal drip		
R06.03	Acute respiratory distress	R09.89	Other specified symptoms and signs involving the		
R06.09	Other forms of dyspnea		circulatory and respiratory systems		
R06.1	Stridor	COVID-19	9 Related ICD-10 Codes		
R06.2	Wheezing	Z20.822	Contact with and (suspected) exposure to COVID-19		
		Z11.52	Encounter for screening for COVID-19		
R06.3	Periodic breathing	Z86.16	Personal history of COVID-19		
R06.7	Sneezing	Z20.828	Contact with and (suspected) exposure to other viral		
		220.020	communicable diseases		

The information provided is gathered from public sources and is provided here for illustrative purposes only. This information cannot cover all situations or all third-party payors' rules or policies, nor can use of the information guarantee coverage or payment. This document makes no representations or warranties as to selecting codes for procedures or compliance with any other billing protocols or prerequisites. As with all claims, individual hospitals and physicians are responsible for exercising independent clinical judgment in selecting the codes that most accurately reflect a patient's condition and the procedures performed. Laws, regulations, and policies concerning coding and payment are complex and subject to change. Physicians and hospitals should refer to current, complete, and authoritative publications, such as American Medical Association (AMA) CPT lists, Medicare transmittals, and third-party payor policies as the basis for selecting codes that describe care rendered to an individual patient, and may wish to contact individual Medicare contractors or other third-party insurers as needed.